CONTRACT YEAR ENDING 2018 REGIONAL BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AUTHORITIES

Capitation Rates Effective October 1, 2017 through September 30, 2018

Maricopa (MMIC) GSA

Rate Cell	CYE 18 Capitation Rate
DD Child	\$245.78
CMDP Child	\$627.43
DD Adult	\$159.97
TXIX / TXXI GMH/SA Adult Non-Dual	\$70.53
TXIX / TXXI Non-CMDP Child	\$33.83
Integrated SMI	\$2,363.74
Non-integrated SMI	\$2,819.33

North (HCIC) GSA

Rate Cell	CYE 18 Capitation Rate
DD Child	\$583.15
CMDP Child	\$1,172.40
DD Adult	\$243.30
TXIX / TXXI GMH/SA Adult Non-Dual	\$70.96
TXIX / TXXI Non-CMDP Child	\$63.68
Integrated SMI	\$1,433.21
Non-integrated SMI	\$1,321.09

South (CIC) GSA

Rate Cell	CYE 18 Capitation Rate
DD Child	\$374.30
CMDP Child	\$919.94
DD Adult	\$234.79
TXIX / TXXI GMH/SA Adult Non-Dual	\$79.72
TXIX / TXXI Non-CMDP Child	\$54.99
Integrated SMI	\$1,618.67
Non-integrated SMI	\$1,356.24

Contract Year Ending 2018 Regional Behavioral Health Authorities (RBHA) Capitation Rates Certification signed 10/01/17